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Winner and Second Place Best in Competition  

3700 Vivid in the Gloom  

David Roll  

  

Images in Ranked Order  
3700 Vivid in the Gloom 21   

David Roll  

6521 The Fishermans District, Montpellier 20   
Howard Gibbs  

6243 Bradford on Avon 20   
Andrew Goodwin  

1 Japanese Cranes 19   
Dominic Windsor  

7357 Nature's Umbrella 19   
Andrew Goodwin  

6838 Wheeling and Dealing in Singapore 19   
David Roll  

1024 My Favourite place in Umbria 18   
David Roll  

8182 Galeon Andalucia rigging 18   
Christine Hartley  

9290 Victorian Heritage 18   
Andrew Goodwin  

4085 The Lake 18   
Howard Gibbs  

2 Rain Drops 18   
Dominic Windsor  

3 Reflextion 17   
Dominic Windsor  

4623 Slindon Woods 17   
Christine Hartley  

8333 Dolly and Gracie at Goodwood 17   
Howard Gibbs  

1504 Dahlia Detail 17   
Kathie Bignell  

606 Oak Leaf Galls 16   
Kathie Bignell  

8545 Water Lily Reflection 16   
Kathie Bignell  

5507 Sentinel 16   
Paul Babington  

3311 Drifting Through Colour 16   
Paul Babington  

2305 Psychedelic cherry blossom 15   
Christine Hartley  
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Entrant Scores  

David Roll Total: 58    

3700 Vivid in the Gloom 21   

6838 Wheeling and Dealing in Singapore 19   

1024 My Favourite place in Umbria 18   

Andrew Goodwin Total: 57    

6243 Bradford on Avon 20   

7357 Nature's Umbrella 19   

9290 Victorian Heritage 18   

Howard Gibbs Total: 55    

6521 The Fishermans District, Montpellier 20   

4085 The Lake 18   

8333 Dolly and Gracie at Goodwood 17   

Dominic Windsor Total: 54    

1 Japanese Cranes 19   

2 Rain Drops 18   

3 Reflextion 17   

Christine Hartley Total: 50    

8182 Galeon Andalucia rigging 18   

4623 Slindon Woods 17   

2305 Psychedelic cherry blossom 15   

Kathie Bignell Total: 49    

1504 Dahlia Detail 17   

606 Oak Leaf Galls 16   

8545 Water Lily Reflection 16   

Paul Babington Total: 32    

3311 Drifting Through Colour 16   

5507 Sentinel 16   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 7  

No. of Entries: 20  
  

Second Place: 1  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 21: 1 (5%) 1 (5%)  

 20: 2 (10%) 3 (15%)  

 19: 3 (15%) 6 (30%)  

 18: 5 (25%) 11 (55%)  

 17: 4 (20%) 15 (75%)  

 16: 4 (20%) 19 (95%)  

 15: 1 (5%) 20 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 17.75  

 Total Marks: 355.0  

  


